
Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 26 HON CRUISE TEXTER WILLOW STREET, PA

2 31 HON THOMAS BELDYGA CHESANING, MI

3 110 HON DENTON ASPER ORMOND BEACH, FL

4 67 HON MADDOX WINGARD DE LEON SPRINGS, FL

5 35 YAM JOHN WINKLER MANCHESTER, MD

6 45 YAM REVVY RAGAN MULKEYTOWN, IL

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 53C HON TED FREEMAN CROSSWELL, MI

2 4 KAW DARREN PHILLIPS SR GAP, PA

3 59Y RTX RICK REED CORCORAN, CA

4 290 HON SCOTT LARSON PONCE INLET, FL

5 89 KTM RANDALL SENNEFF PEORIA, IL

6 159 YAM RANDY HUG NASHVILLE, IL

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 11 HON JACKSON SETTLE EFFINGHAM, IL

2 3 KAW JACOB JEVICKS FRANKENMUTH, MI

3 85 KTM MEGHAN GREIMEL HAVRE DE GRACE, MD

4 95 HON JORDAN SPEARIN MIDDLEPORT, NY

5 65X KTM EASTON GERARD RUFFIN, SC

6 27 YAM CAMLIN DURELLE ENOREE, SC

7 23 KTM BRYSTIN PERRYMAN BRIDGEPORT, MI

8 24 KTM JOSHUA PIERCE DUNNELLON, FL

9 81 HQV PAIGE KECK NEENAH, WI

10 520 KAW KANE HERST HAMPSHIRE, IL

11 22 KTM LOGAN HIGGINS CELINA, OH

12 13 HON AUDIE SNELSON SEATON, IL

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 26 COB CRUISE TEXTER WILLOW STREET, PA

2 67 KTM MADDOX WINGARD DE LEON SPRINGS, FL

3 69 KTM SAMMY BASH CALEDONIA, OH

4 25 GAS WESTON BOCK BELLVILLE, TX

5 09 KTM EVEREST LUNSFORD MILTON, FL

6 110 HON DENTON ASPER ORMOND BEACH, FL

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 58 YAM CAMLIN DURELLE ENOREE, SC

2 81 HQV PAIGE KECK NEENAH, WI

3 65X KTM EASTON GERAD RUFFIN, SC

4 23X HON BRYSTIN PERRYMAN BRIDGEPORT, MI

5 22 KTM LOGAN HIGGINS CELINA, OH

6 29 YAM JADA PARKER MONTICELLO, FL

7 3X KAW JACOB JEVICKS FRANKENMUTH, MI

8 79 HON DYLAN SHULZ NORTH BRANCH, MI

9 21 YAM ALYSSA KRUPPENBACKER CRESCENT CITY, FL

10 83 KTM MAX INMAN ENGLAND, UK

11 71 SHC JAMES PARKER JR MONTICELLO, FL

12 050 KTM DEVIN SMITH BROWN CITY, MI

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 36 KTM JAXON LEBLANC SORRENTO, LA

2 29 HQV ODIN MUSIC PINCONNING, MI

3 17 GAS JAYDEN NICKENS MECHANICSVILLE, VA

4 1N GAS JACKSON JOINER BAKERSFIELD, CA

5 1NX KTM WESLEY SETTLE EFFINGHAM, IL

6 14 HQV LUCY HEATON-NEW VETERAN QLD, AUS

7 520 KAW KANE HERST HAMPSHIRE, IL

8 44 KTM CONNOR RAYMOND SCHWENKSVILLE, PA

9 023 HQV OLIVER HARTLEY SHERMA, IL

10 91 KTM COLTON SAMUELS NARVON, PA

11 11 GAS ZIEGEN BOCK BELLVILLE, TX

12 541 HQV TALON NELSON CHRISTOPHER, IL

Mission Foods CTR Flat Track Events

2026 Winter Throwdown

Round 2 - 01/17/2026

50cc AIR-COOLED

60+

250CC AMATEUR

50cc CHAIN

OPEN NOVICE

SUPERMINI



Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 427 KTM BOSTON WERBELO PORT ORCHARD, WA

2 93 KTM GRADY PICHE MAYVILLE, MI

3 26 GAS CRUISE TEXTER WILLOW STREET, PA

4 006 KTM REEF PENDERGRASS PORT ORANGE, FL

5 11 YAM ZIEGEN BOCK BELLVILLE, TX

6 33C KAW WYATT SADLER KEMPNER, TX

7 609 COB JACOB HOWK NEW ULM, MN

8 313 COB JONNY MOORE RUSHVILLE, OH

9 99M KTM MIA GREIMEL HAVRE DE GRACE, MD

10 2X HON CASHER BRECKENRIDGE LEE, FL

11 67 COB MADDOX WINGARD DE LEON SPRINGS, FL

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 26 GAS CRUISE TEXTER WILLOW STREET, PA

2 609 KAW JACOB HOWK NEW ULM, MN

3 33C KAW WYATT SADLER KEMPNER, TX

4 313 KTM JONNY MOORE RUSHVILLE, OH

5 69 KTM SAMMY BASH CALEDONIA, OH

6 99M KTM MIA GREIMEL HAVRE DE GRACE, MD

7 7 COB ALIVIA FREEMAN CROSWELL, MI

8 25 GAS WESTON BOCK BELLVILLE, TX

9 09 KTM EVEREST LUNSFORD MILTON, FL

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 10 HON WALKER PORTER ATHENS, AL

2 75 HON TARREN SANTERO PETALUMA, CA

3 49 YAM CHAD COSE NEW SMRYNA BEACH, FL

4 21 YAM TREVOR BRUNNER AURORA, IN

5 91 YAM JUSTIN JONES HOLLEY, NY

6 113 HQV JACK BRUCKS NEENAH, WI

7 27R KTM RYDER REESE ELMIRA, NY

8 79 HQV MORGEN MISCHLER BEAVER DAM, WI

9 48 HON TRENT LOWE GULFORD, IN

10 70 YAM DECLAN BENDER COOKSVILLE, IL

11 39 TRM JACK BELL ENGLAND, UK

12 8 KTM LOGAN EISENHARD BARTO, PA

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 67 HQV RICHARD KENT GALESBURG, IL

2 27c HON GREG BOYLE AFTON, TN

3 150 HON SCOTT SHEEHAN OKEANA, OH

4 7Q YAM WALTER BEVENS W, MELBOURNE, FL

5 73C HON GARY BOYLE PORT ORANGE, FL

6 644 KAW EDDIE MEYER CANTON, TX

7 318 HON DAVID ORNBERG MAITLAND, FL

8 159 YAM RANDY HUG NASHVILLE, IL

9 8C HON RAY DELACQUESEAUX TARPON SPRINGS, FL

DNS 4 KAW DARREN PHILLIPS SR GAP, PA

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 17 GAS JAYDEN NICKENS MECHANICSVILLE, VA

2 1N GAS JACKSON JOINER BAKERSFIELD, CA

3 1NX KTM WESLEY SETTLE EFFINGHAM, IL

4 520 KAW KANE HERST HAMPSHIRE, IL

5 541 HQV TALON NELSON CHRISTOPHER, IL

6 006 KTM REEF PENDERGRASS PORT ORANGE, FL

7 29 HQV ODIN MUSIC PINCONNING, MI

8 023 HQV OLIVER HARTLEY SHERMA, IL

9 11 GAS ZIEGEN BOCK BELLVILLE, TX

10 14 HQV LUCY HEATON-NEW VETERAN QLD, AUS

11 36 KTM JAXON LEBLANC SORRENTO, LA

12 93 HQV GRADY PICHE MAYVILLE, MI

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 58 YAM DILLON DURELLE ENOREE, SC

2 84 KTM BRAXTON RAGAN MULKEYTOWN, IL

3 99 KTM BRODY HANSON DUNNELLON, FL

4 88 KTM ADAM COSTON-WOOD HELLERTOWN, PA

5 85 KTM JAKE PAIGE QUEENSLAND, AUS

6 B13 KTM BAYNE NANTZ HESPERUS, CO

7 14 KTM RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK, CA

8 22 KTM DALTON HUNN BEL AIRE, KS

9 2 KTM LANE FUSSELL TRENTON, FL

10 64 HQV JOSEPH LIMANDRI JR GARDEN CITY, NY

11 11 HON JACKSON SETTLE EFFINGHAM, IL

12 26 HON CODY MISHEY CONVOY, OH

50+

65CC

PREMIER EXPERT

MINI OPEN

85CC

450cc AMATEUR



Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 79 TRM ROBBY-BOBBY MCLENDON PENSACOLA, FL

2 27C HON GREG BOYLE AFTON, TN

3 67 HQV RICHARD KENT GALESBURG, IL

4 73C HON GARY BOYLE PORT ORANGE, FL

5 175 HON GABRIEL WINGARD DE LEON SPRINGS, FL

6 25 HD JON KRUPPENBACKER CRESCENT CITY, FL

7 5 KTM CHRIS JOHNSON CHRISTIANA, PA

8 150 HON SCOTT SHEEHAN OKEANA, OH

9 27 SUZ MATT ASPER ORMOND BEACH, FL

DNS 4 KAW DARREN PHILLIPS SR GAP, PA

DNS 21Y KTM JERMAINE BACOSA AVONDALE, AZ

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 214 GAS BRIANNA MCHUGH CAIRO, GA

2 85 HQV MEGHAN GREIMEL HAVRE DE GRACE, MD

3 81 HQV PAIGE KECK NEENAH, WI

4 29 YAM JADA PARKER MONTICELLO, FL

5 27 KTM JAMIE KIMBER WILTSHIRE, UK

6 21 YAM ALYSSA KRUPPENBACKER CRESCENT CITY, FL

7 54 DUQ ADDISON CLINK CARO, MI

8 09 KTM EMMA GOTTSCH SIOUX FALLS, SD

9 510 SHC ASHLEY KRUPPENBACKER CRESCENT CITY, FL

10 43 KTM SKYE ADAMS ENGLAND, UK

11 58 YAM MIKAELA NICHOLS FIRESTONE, CO

12 27 HQV KAMSEY DURELLE ENOREE, SC

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 58 YAM DILLON DURELLE ENOREE, SC

2 14 KTM RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK, CA

3 88 KTM ADAM COSTON-WOOD HELLERTOWN, PA

4 99 KTM BRODY HANSON DUNNELLON, FL

5 B13 KTM BAYNE NANTZ HESPERUS, CO

6 84 HON BRAXTON RAGAN MULKEYTOWN, IL

7 21G HON JACKSON SANGALS CLEARWATER, KS

8 22 KTM DALTON HUNN BEL AIRE, KS

9 17K HQV JETT KATARZY TRACY, CA

10 19 HON NATHAN GOUKER LEXINGTON, NC

11 214 GAS BRIANNA MCHUGH CAIRO, GA

12 5 KTM AADEN JOHNSON CHRISTIANA, PA

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 79 TRM ROBBY-BOBBY MCLENDON PENSACOLA, FL

2 5 HON CHRIS JOHNSON CHRISTIANA, PA

3 00 HON JEREMIAH SNOW WHITEHALL, MD

4 175 HON GABRIEL WINGARD DE LEON SPRINGS, FL

5 541 KAW KEVIN SMAK AKRON, OH

6 3 KAW CHAZ LANDERS HUTTO, TX

7 58X HON DANNY WILLIAMS GRANTHAM

8 58 YAM MIKAELA NICHOLS FIRESTONE, CO

9 71X HON SAM NEVILLE COLCHESTER ESSEX, UK

10 84 YAM DAVID RAGAN MULKEYTOWN, IL

11 27X SUZ MATT ASPER ORMOND BEACH, FL

12 800 RYE ANNA SERENA MIAMI, FL

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 71 HD JOSH YOUNG DAYTON, OH

2 25 HD JON KRUPPENBACKER CRESCENT CITY, FL

3 8C HD RAY DELACQUESEAUX TARPON SPRINGS, FL

4 83 DUC PAUL HUMMER FORT COLLINS, CO

5 55 HD SHAWN RAGGIO LOCKEFORD, CA

Finish Number Brand Name City, State

1 91 YAM JUSTIN JONES HOLLEY, NY

2 21 YAM TREVOR BRUNNER AURORA, IN

3 48 HON TRENT LOWE GULFORD, IN

4 79 KTM MORGEN MISCHLER BEAVER DAM, WI

5 75 HON TARREN SANTERO PETALUMA, CA

6 10 HON WALKER PORTER ATHEN, AL

7 165 HON BODIE PAIGE AUSTRALIA

8 70 YAM DECLAN BENDER COOKSVILLE, IL

9 8 KTM LOGAN EISENHARD BARTO, PA

10 87 KTM LANDEN SMITH MOLINO, FL

11 113 HQV JACK BRUCKS NEENAH, WI

DNS 88 HQV CHASE SAATHOFF HILLSBORO, IL

OPEN EXPERT

HOOLIGAN

40+

WOMENS

OPEN AMATEUR

30+


